Pak Shaheen Auction Lots
	S.No.
	LOT NO.
	DESCRIPTION 
	IGM NO/ DATED 
	INDEX

	1
	PS-31-05-14
	Toyota Vitz
	111/02-04-14
	587

	2
	PS-86-09-14
	Suzuki Wagon R
	250/04-07-14
	88

	3
	PS-133-12-14
	Flame cut nose of Honda car
	286
	Nil

	4
	PS-130-12-14
	Toyota Prius Hybrid
	283/14-11-14
	69

	5
	PS-127-12-14
	Honda Zest
	405/20-11-14
	688





